

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4830 of 2024

=====

KAVYA ADS

Versus

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR.D K.PUJ(3836) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MS NIYATI K SHAH(2935) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 03/04/2024

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 06.05.2024. Interim relief granted earlier to
continue till the next date of hearing.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

VARSHA DESAI