

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4830 of 2024

=====

KAVYA ADS

Versus

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR.D K.PUJ(3836) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MS NIYATI K SHAH(2935) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR ANUJ K TRIVEDI(6251) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE MAUNA M. BHATT

Date : 06/02/2025

ORAL ORDER

**Stand over to 26.03.2025. Interim relief granted earlier to
continue till further orders.**

(MAUNA M. BHATT,J)

NAIR SMITA V./114